LEGAL FORMS	No. 822 November 1994	er, mandeline en en en en en
O.	ICT OLDIES OROM	95756289
- Nomar <b>ina pupilana</b> -nor i	atutory (illinois)  Idual to   Wawasai  Joint Tanants  or before using or acting under this form.  The seller of this form makes any warranty uding any warranty of merchantability or receso.	',
THE GRANTO'C(S) MARK	ENG SPANO, MARRIED TO PAUL SPANO	
of the City	of DANIA County of Brice arch	
State of FLORIDA	for the consideration of	
TEN AND NC/VC		bette on the chart.
	ble considerations ************************************	. DEPT-01 RECOMDING . T\$0614 TRAN 2315 11/03/95 14:
	STEETHER IN Hand paid,	1 \$1547 \$ \$4\$\$ \$10 \$10 ~ 250 ~
CONVEY(S) and	QU.F CLAIM(S) maraner to	. COOK COUNTY DECORATE
ROBERT J. SPANO AND TER	RESA A. SPANO, HIS WIFE AS JOINT TENANTS	
1956 HORTH NEVA. CHIC	Aso, 1L 60635. and Address of Grantee)	
all interest in the follow	ing described Real Estate, the real estate	
structed in COOK	County, Illinois, commonly known as	Above Space for Recorder's Use Only
1956 NORTH NEVA	(st. address) legally described as:	- many strength and strength an
LOT 6 IN BRITIGAN'S ARMI 4 OF SECTION 31, TOWNSHI	TAGE AVENUE SUBDIVISION OF THE NOVE HEST APP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13. EAST OF THE THEO PR	OF THE WEST 88.4% ACRES OF THE SOUTHWEST HINCHAPL MERIDIAN. IN COOK COUNTY, HELIROIS.
****THIS PROPERTY IS NOT	THE HOMESTEAD OF PAUL SPANO****	で
		nestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illino
<del>"</del>	dex Number(s): 13-31-300-039	· / XC
	. 1956 NORTH NEVA. CHICAGO. II 6063	16
	DATED this: _/7^	day of
Please X.2		, (SEA
<b>,</b>	ENE SPANO	appropriate in the company and appropriate appropriate for containing the containing the containing of the containing and cont
type_name(s) below signature(s)	(SEAL)	(SEA
Som of Illinois County	of Prouncel	I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and I
Mate Of Hintons, County	said County, in the State aforesaid, DO	
WENDY ROBINSON	MARLENE SPANO, MARRIED TO PAUL SPANO	
SEAL	ne to the foregoing instrument, appeared belo	person whose name
HERE	free and voluntary act, for the uses and pa	reposes therein set forth, including the release a
	waiver of the right of homestead.	

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

		•		
GEORI LEGAL	ad E	E.	COL	.e
4., 2	・ ・ ック	クリ	47	,
BICAUTI	ON:	) . ()	onau	.:  t

November 1994

QUIT CLAIM DEED Statutory (Illinois)

(Individual to Maintail) Joint Tenants

a lawyer before using or acting under this form. (Noither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or Efitness for a particular purposa.

THE GRANTOR(S) MARLERE SPANO, MARRIED TO PAUL SPANO
of the City of DANIA County of Becelegical
State of FLORIDA for the consideration of TEN AND NO/100
and other good and valuable considerations ************************************
CONVEY(S) Contains and QUIT CLAIM(S) Contains to
HOBERT J. SPANO AND TERESA A. SPAMS, HIS WIFE AS JOINT TENANTS
1956 NORTH NEVA. CHICAGO, H. 60635 (Namo and Addross of Grantos)
all interest in the following described Real Estate, the real estate
situated inCOOK County, Illinois, commonly known as
1956 HORTH MEVA , (st. address) legally described as:

15756269

DEPT-01 RECORDING

- 140014 1868 8313 11/03/95 16128100
  - 4547 FRH # 95~756269
  - COOK COUNTY RECORDER

Above Space for Recorder's Use Only

LOT 6 IN BRITICAN'S ARMITAGE AVENUE SUNDIVISION OF THE NORTHHEST & OF THE WEST BIL 45 ACRES OF THE SOUTHWEST A OF SECTION 31, TOWNSHIP 40 HORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIAPL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY,

\*\*\*\*\*1HIS PROPERTY IS NOT THE HOMESTEAD OF PAUL SPANO\*\*\*\*

			virtue of the Homestea		
Address(cs) of Ro	al Estate: .	1956_NORTH_NEVA :	CHICAGO. IL 80635	is a refere staget the sea date of select to ablact green or goald, regulation behild a	me a rea programma greking. Opin i den er ei
	. 1	JATED	) this:	day ofOCTO	DER 19.95
Please print or	MARLENE	Cherenters	CHICAGO. IL. 60635  This:	المراجع والمراجع و	(SEAL)
typo name(s) below signature(s)			(SEAL)		
State of Minois,			ss. 1, the		y Public in and for
Marine I	DOBINOAN	MARLENE SPANO, MARRIE			

WENDY ROBINSON 4-14-14 May 23. 1998

SEAL HERE

COMMANSSION & CC374666 EXPIRES ersonally known to me to be the same person \_\_\_\_ whose name \_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_ subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that S h E signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as HER. free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

ون<sup>زرغ</sup>ة، كو

UNOFFICIAL COPY - COLIN HOUSE MARLENE SPANO GEORGE E. COLE LEGAL FORMS 70 Exempt under provisions of Paragraphs Section 4. Real Estato Transfor Tan. Act. '- ()ate Given under my hand and official seal, this ...... Commission expires This materialism was prepared by ROBERT S. SUNLEAR, ATTY & LAN 1245 E. DIEHL RD 1771, HAPERVILLE, IL 60563 (Name and Addr 58) SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX FILLS TO: RODERT J . SPANO INODERI DI SPANO MAIL TO:

CHICAGO, IL 60635

OR

RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO.

(City, State and Zip)

1956 NORTH HEVA

CHICAGO, IL 60635

(Address)

(City, State and Zip)

Property of Coof County Clerk's Office

# ・の場所を見るならり

#### U STOTMENED GRANZOF AND GRANTED Y

The granter or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated Notion Live 1995 Signature: All Proce
Grantor)or Agent
Subscribed and sworn to before
me by the laid 15/12/1617
this 1st day of 1 terrentock,
19 9.5. OFFICIAL SEAL
Notary Public Action of Court of Court of State Of Italinois  Notary Public Action of Court of Court of State Of Italinois  NY COMMISSION EXPIRES 0-25-99
O <sub>F</sub>
The grantee or his agent affirms and verifies that the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.
Dated 12011/12/21, 1995 Signature: Crantee on Agent
Subscribed and sworn to before
me by the said G. 1200000
this / J day of Yden with the second
OFFICIAL SEAL PATRICIA S. EVANS MOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS
Notary Public 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16
NOTE: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A

(Attach to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under the provisions of

misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)

957500

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office